
Moquette aiguilletée velours
pour événements, foires, expositions...

Nadelfilz velours
für Ausstellungen und Events…

Velour needlepunched carpet
for events, trade fairs, exhibitions…

Collection 2022E V E N T  F L O O R I N G

RECYCL ABLE 
CARPET

100%

EXPOLUXE

ECO-RESPONSIBLE CARPETS 



0924 Turquoise

9554 Azure

9542 Fushia

1216 Angora

5033 Gold

1234 Atoll Blue

9534 Saphire Blue

9539 Violet

9506 Ivory

9395 Taupe

9654 Dark Blue

9524 Navy Blue

0024 Blue Jean

9516 Beige

9510 White



1083 Bright Canary Yellow

9557 Clementine

9532 Red

9525 Mousy Grey

9545 Flecked Grey

9591 Lime Green

9551 Apple

9522 Richelieu Red

9505 Light Grey

1585 Storm Grey

9631 Spring Green

0831 Pine Green

5032 Burgundy

9515 Dark Grey

9520 Black
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Références en gras tenues en stock. Autres références sur commande.
Coloris spéciaux sur demande (minimum 4000 m²). 
Tolérance : ≤ 10 000 m² : ± 10% ; ≥ 10 000 m² : ± 5%
Pour plus d’informations, contactez notre équipe commerciale.

References written in bold are held in stock. Other references on order.
Special colours are possible for a minimum run of 4000 m².
Tolerance: ≤ 10 000 m² : ± 10% ; ≥ 10 000 m² : ± 5%
For more information, please contact our sales team.

Artikel in Fettschrift ab Lager verfügbar - andere Artikel auf Bestellung.
Mindestmenge für Sonderfarben : 4000 m²/Farbe
Tolerance : ≤ 10 000 m² : ± 10% ; ≥ 10 000 m² : ± 5%
Für weitere Informationen stehen wir gerne zur Verfügung.
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En pose libre sur support 
A2fl ou A1fl 
Loose laid on any A2fl or 
A1fl class substrate
Verlegung auf 
Untergründe der 
Klasse A2fl oder A1fl

EN 14041 : 2005
DOP 50

*Information on the level of emissions of 
volatile substances in indoor air, 

with a risk of inhalation toxicity, on a class 
scale from A + (very low emissions) 

to C (high emissions)

NPD

Formaldehyde  E1 - Formaldehyd  E1 
Pas de PCP - No PCP
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Surface : aiguilleté velours

Envers : enduction d’envers

Fibres : 100 % polypropylène

Poids total : 600 g/m² ± 10%

Pose avec du double-face

Surface: velour needlepunch

Backing: back coating

Fibres: 100 % polypropylene

Total weight: 600 g/m² ± 10%

Installation with a double-sided tape

Oberfläche: Nadelfilzvelours

Rücken: vorstrich

Fasermaterial: 100 % Polypropylen

Gesamtgewicht: 600 g/m² ± 10%

Verlegung auf doppelseitigem Klebeband

Coloris / Colours / Farben
2 x 30 m 

Sans film / Without film 
Ohne Folie

2 x 30 m 
Avec film / With film 

Mit Folie
0024 Blue Jean mini 1000 m² COSBW0024D2
0831 Pine Green COSBW0831C2 mini 1000 m² 
0924 Turquoise mini 1000 m² COSBW0924D2
1083 Bright Canary Yellow mini 1000 m² COSBW1083D2
1216 Angora mini 1000 m² COSBW1216D2
1234 Atoll Blue mini 1000 m² COSBW1234D2
1585 Storm Grey COSBW1585C2 COSBW1585D2
5032 Burgundy COSBW5032C2 mini 1000 m² 
5033 Gold mini 1000 m² COSBW5033D2
9395 Taupe mini 1000 m² COSBW9395D2
9505 Light Grey COSBW9505C2 COSBW9505D2
9506 Ivory mini 1000 m² COSBW9506D2
9510 White - COSBW9510D2
9515 Dark Grey COSBW9515C2 COSBW9515D2
9516 Beige mini 1000 m² COSBW9516D2
9520 Black COSBW9520C2 COSBW9520D2
9522 Richelieu Red mini 1000 m² COSBW9522D2
9524 Navy Blue COSBW9524C2 COSBW9524D2
9525 Mousy Grey COSBW9525C2 COSBW9525D2
9532 Red COSBW9532C2 COSBW9532D2
9534 Saphire Blue COSBW9534C2 mini 1000 m²
9539 Violet mini 1000 m² COSBW9539D2
9542 Fushia mini 1000 m² COSBW9542D2
9545 Flecked Grey COSBW9545C2 COSBW9545D2
9551 Apple mini 1000 m² COSBW9551D2
9554 Azure mini 1000 m² COSBW9554D2
9557 Clementine mini 1000 m² COSBW9557D2
9591 Lime Green mini 1000 m² COSBW9591D2
9631 Spring Green COSBW9631C2 mini 1000 m²
9654 Dark Blue COSBW9654C2 COSBW9654D2

My Color My Color 
by Sommer

Créez votre propre couleur !
A partir d’une référence Pantone ou d’un échantillon, 
notre laboratoire développe votre couleur sur mesure.

Create your own colour !
From a pantone reference or a sample, 
our lab will develop your tailor-made colour.

Wunschfarbe gefällig ?
Auf Grundlage einer Pantonen- bzw. 
RAL Nummer oder eines Musters, 
entwickeln wir Ihre ganz persönliche Wunschfarbe.

Sommer Needlepunch
341, rue de la Mairie 
59780 Baisieux - France
www.sommer-eventflooring.com	

Tel  : +33 (0)3 20 64 46 46
Fax : +33 (0)3 20 64 46 24
E-mail : info@sommernp.com
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EXPOLUXE 

ECO-RESPONSIBLE CARPETS 


